# INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH CONFERENCE ON APPLIED SCIENCES AND ENGINEERING

13th - 14th December 2020 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

(IRCASE 2020)

**Call For Paper** 

**IRCASE 2020** 

#### CONFERENCE BENEFITS

- Proceeding publication with eISBN number.
- Journal Publication (Refereed Journal), Certificate and Conference kit.
- Selected paper will be published in SCOPUS journal with additional fees.

# **Theme Applied Mechanics & Design, Thermo**fluids, Materials Engineering, & **Manufacturing Engineering**

# LIST OF JOURNALS

- 1. Journal of Advanced Research Design ISSN: 2289-7984
- 2. Journal of Advanced Research in Applied Mechanics ISSN: 2289 7895
- 3. Journal of Advanced Research in Material Science ISSN: 2289 7992
- 4. Journal of Advanced Research in Computing and Application ISSN: 2462 1927
- 5. Journal of Advanced Research in Business and Management Studies ISSN: 2462 1935
- 6. Journal of Advanced Research in Applied Sciences and Engineering Technology
  - ISSN: 2462 1943
- 7. Journal of Advanced Research in Social and Behavioural Sciences ISSN: 2462 1951
- 8. Journal of Advanced Vehicle System ISSN: 2550 2212
- 9. Progress in Energy and Environment ISSN: 2600 7762

## ONLINE VIDEO PRESENTATION AVAILABLE!!!

- FEES ARE INCLUDED PROCEEDING, JOURNAL PUBLICATION, CERTIFICATE, 2 TEA BREAK, 1 LUNCH, CONFERENCE KITS, **MINERAL WATER & MINTS, PAPER & PENCIL**
- LET'S GRAB THE OPPORTUNITY OF EARLY BIRD AND PAID BEFORE 15 NOVEMBER 2020
- GROUP FEES ALSO APPLICABLE WITH MINIMUM 3 PERSON PER GROUP

### **Contact Us**

## **PHONE** +609-7406346 (Office)

+613-9338546 (Firdaus)

+6011-10978094 (Hajar)

**EMAIL** conference1@egax.org

## **WEBSITE** http://2ndircase2020.egax.org ircaseofficial@gmail.com https://submit.confbay.com/conf/ircec

**Organized By** 

